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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

12 109 Total Team
4 19 12 Bricio Samantha (WS)
3 13 5 Rangel Andrea (OP)
4 114 Total Team
3 85 3 Sanay Sashiko (S)
9 83 Total Team
3 19 2 Lopez Lizeth (L)
6 45 12 Bricio Samantha (WS)

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

35 121 Total Team
13 36 12 Rizzo Tatiana Soledad (L)
11 23 6 Rodriguez Elina (WS)
5 135 Total Team
5 109 9 Sagardia Clarisa (S)
7 76 Total Team
4 28 3 Nizetich Paula Yamila (WS)
2 32 12 Rizzo Tatiana Soledad (L)

Best Scorer 14 28 5 Rangel Andrea (OP)18 65 3 Nizetich Paula Yamila (WS)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 121 Total Team
12 18 5 Rangel Andrea (OP)

9 24 12 Bricio Samantha (WS)
12 76 Total Team

3 11 17 Flores Gamez Karina
3 19 11 Urias Jocelyn (MB)
4 89 Total Team
2 14 16 Parra Quintero Melanie
1 10 21 Guereca Parra Uxue Amaya

31 Total Team
88 286 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

65 141 Total Team
18 31 6 Rodriguez Elina (WS)
18 42 3 Nizetich Paula Yamila (WS)

5 48 Total Team
2 8 23 Michel Tosi Agnes Victoria
1 16 11 Lazcano Julieta Constanza
5 97 Total Team
4 20 9 Sagardia Clarisa (S)
1 3 20 Galiano Valentina (S)

24 Total Team
99 286 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Lopez Lizeth (L)L
3 Sanay Sashiko (S)
4 Maldonado Andrea (WS)
5 Rangel Andrea (OP)
6 Lopez Olmos Freda Maria (L)L

11 Urias Jocelyn (MB)
12 Bricio Samantha (WS)
13 Moreno Hernandez Monica (MB)
14 Rios Claudia (WS)
15 Valle Ana (MB)
16 Parra Quintero Melanie Guadalupe (WS)
17 Flores Gamez Karina Angelica (MB)
19 Vela Jiménez María Celeste (S)
21 Guereca Parra Uxue Amaya (OP)
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Coach:
Assistant:

Naranjo Ponce, Ricar (CUB)
Torres Garcia, Claud (MEX)

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Nizetich Paula Yamila (WS)
5 Fresco Lucia (OP)
6 Rodriguez Elina (WS)
9 Sagardia Clarisa (S)

10 Tosi Anahi Florencia (OP)
11 Lazcano Julieta Constanza (MB)
12 Rizzo Tatiana Soledad (L)L
13 Granado Virginia (L)L
14 Soria Agostina Denisse (WS)
15 Fortuna Antonela (WS)
16 Busquets Reyes Florencia Natasha (MB)
20 Galiano Valentina (S)
21 Graff Brenda (MB)
23 Michel Tosi Agnes Victoria (MB)
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Coach:
Assistant:

Orduna, Guillermo
Muraco, Fabian

Referees: PARK, Jung (USA) & CASTILLO, Alain (PER)

ARG
MEX 1

3 23
25

25
22

25
22

25
19

98
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:26 0:25 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

28 50013/07/2018
Santo Domingo
Palacio de Voleibol Ricardo Arias

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:53  Total: 1:53
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2018 Senior Women's NORCECA Panamerican Cup
Final Classification 9/10  (Places 9-10)


